Quellendorf
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmern Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen
Ahrens, Sandro 255 Montigo 6 13:1,15:1
RV Greppin 1990 e.V.
GER
Bahners, Vianne 39  Cassandra 429 6:2,7:2,8:1
RFV Pappelhof Bottmersdorf/Blumenberg
40 Electra 78
eVv.
GER 41  Kovelle von Worrenberg
42  Zera 15
Barthel, Selina 133 Berina 3:1
RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.
GER
Behla, Juliane 87  Clein Lui 5:2,6:2,7:1
RFV Seehausen e.V. i . |
GER 88  Halfpap's Curly Sue
89  Vacilion
Beuchling, Maya 219 Call me Tom 1:2,2:2,12:2,13:2,15:2
RV Wiesengrund Bad Schmiedeberg
220 Celero Branco
GER
197 Cellistin G
198 Cellisto G
221 Cellman
199 Chacoon's Lady JS
200 Chacoontinue
203 Justiso
275 Conthigo K
276 VayanaK?2
Block, Mia Jolin 10 Chili Lily 5:2,6:1,10:2,11:1
RFV Susigke 1990 e.V. .
GER 11 MajaP3
Bremer, Alexander 116 Lordigo 11:1,12:1
RZF Heideland e.V.
GER
Brocke, Kevin 22 Catalina 61 7:2,8:2,12:1,13:1,15:1
RFV Sangerhausen u.Umg. e.V.
238 Cherry Lady 27
GER
240 Desteny Girl
Bénicke, Susann 186 Casino Royal B 4 10:1,11:1
RV Mést eV. .
GER 187 D'Inzea B
Béttcher, Lucy Joeline 94  Nashville THC 5:1,6:1
RV Wiesengrund Bad Schmiedeberg
GER
Carl, Neomi 78 Mocca Blue 12:1,15:1
RFV Niederwerbig e.V.
GER

113



Teilnehmern

Cordts, Josephine
RV Greppin 1990 e.V.
GER

Fehlberg, Denny
RV Greppin 1990 e.V.
GER

Filip, Florin

RV Wiesengrund Bad Schmiedeberg

ROU

Fokker, Femke
RV Kénigsborn e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

190
194

58

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
10

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
277
278
279
289
290

165
166
167
168
169
170
172
173
174
175
176

Colt 26
Kobler B

Bon Bijou 6

Amaranth AA
Candimuck W
Cantharo Blue PS
Cara Mia 180
Chapito PS
Chattanooga 37
Chicago 211

Chili Lily

Cieron PS
Cochobambo
Collin Hornet
Diacodetta PS
Diaviro W

Mogli 456

Orient Express ES
Atlantis M

Coupe Leonce
Zamira 55

Der Hannes

Lasida W

Amadeus 1097
Caspar 352
Casraino Z
Checky bay roan
Cheval de plaisir
Kay-Uwe
Midnight Lady 62
Mister Gee
Orchid's Odin
Peanut 104

Sir Hook

Startplatzreservierungen

10:2,11: 2

7:1

1:3,2:3,7:1,8:1,12: 2,13: 2,15: 1

9:3

2/13



Teilnehmern

Fokker, Ida

RV Koénigsborn e.V.

GER

Fokker, Sietse

RV Kénigsborn e.V.

GER

Fokker, Sijt Jan

RV Kénigsborn e.V.

NED

Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

165
166
167
168
169
170
172
173
174
175
176

165
166
167
168
169
170
172
173
174
175
176

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Amadeus 1097 4:2
Caspar 352
Casraino Z
Checky bay roan
Cheval de plaisir
Kay-Uwe
Midnight Lady 62
Mister Gee
Orchid's Odin
Peanut 104

Sir Hook

Amadeus 1097 5:1
Caspar 352

Casraino Z

Checky bay roan

Cheval de plaisir

Kay-Uwe

Midnight Lady 62

Mister Gee

Orchid's Odin

Peanut 104

Sir Hook

Amadeus 1097 1:1,6:1,7:1
Caspar 352
Casraino Z
Checky bay roan
Cheval de plaisir
Kay-Uwe

Mac 58

Midnight Lady 62
Mister Gee
Orchid's Odin
Peanut 104

Sir Hook

3/13



Teilnehmern

Fokker, Thijs
RV Kénigsborn e.V.
GER

Forche, Lara-Sophie
RFV Susigke 1990 e.V.

Frenkel, Lucie
PferdeSV Graditz e. V.
GER

Funke, Maike
RFV St. Georg Lébnitz e. V.
GER

Gabor, Katharina
RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.

Georgi, Kiara
RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.
GER

Golze, Gerald
RV Gehrden u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Gottsching, Marie
RFV Altenbach e. V.
GER

Hanisch, Marco
RSC Dresden-Bihlau e. V.
GER

Heerlein, Tina
Wormlitzer SV "90 e.V.
GER

Heese, Charlotte
RFV Niederwerbig e.V.
GER

Heese, Friederika
RFV Niederwerbig e.V.
GER

Henkel, André

Treuenbrietzener Pferdesportfreunde e.V.

GER

165
166
167
168
169
177
170
172
173
174
175
176

285

152

12

266

49

185

148
149
260

181

182

183

184

48

204

218

66
67
68

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

Amadeus 1097
Caspar 352
Casraino Z
Checky bay roan
Cheval de plaisir
Frieda 403
Kay-Uwe
Midnight Lady 62
Mister Gee
Orchid's Odin
Peanut 104

Sir Hook

Cherie

Ma Belle S 2

Contreau 5

Miss Canterbury

Lucky blue

Christel Song

Peter Pan
Alfi

Dimensions Diamond
Chaperol PS
Christoph 17

Kansas 35

Salut vd Spikethoeve Z

LarissaB 7

Chajana

Donna-Littchen 2

Christiano 21
Classico's speziale W

Great again 2

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1,8:1,11:1,13:1

3:1,4:1

1:1,2:1

5:1,6:1

3:1

7:1,8:1,15:1

13:1,15:1

3:2,4:1

1:2,2:2,12:1

5:1,6:1

5:1,6:1

4:1

6:2,7:1,8:1,12:1,13:2,15: 1

4/13



Teilnehmern

Henkel, Nils

Treuenbrietzener Pferdesportfreunde e.V.

Henze, Jenny
RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.
GER

Herdan, Hermine
RFV Quellendorf e.V.

Hergeth, Frieda
RV Stébnitz e.V.
GER

Herrmann, Stefanie
RV Reitanlage Bernburg e.V.
GER

Hesche, Emma
RV Falkenhof Flaming e.V.
GER

Hille, Jasmin
RFV Derenburg e.V.
GER

Hippe, Madeleine
Freizeit- u. RV Burgkemnitz e.V.
GER

Hoffie, Sara
Lobnitzer PSV e. V.
GER

Hofmann, Michele
RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.
GER

Jahn, Dominik
RV Greppin 1990 e.V.
GER

Jendrny, Anne-Sofie

Treuenbrietzener Pferdesportfreunde e.V.

GER

Jeremias, Victoria
RFV Schwanebeck e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

96 Levalcantino

97  Light my fire 18

281 MaiTai

13 Kilimanjaro xx

117 Candy 812
118 Mia 130

262 Lightning 126

27  Airbeat
28 Cabman
29 Chalera
30 Cloé 11

31  DSP TI Cassy's Kenedy

32 Messokann

33 OttoG3

34  Chacoona Shutterfly PS

35 CinderellaH 6

36  Concarthago Quick PS

64 CarleoH

261 Cento's Boy

37 Mytender 3

188 Carli 11
189 Colin 40
190 Colt 26
191 Cosita 5
192 Eddie 99
193 It's Me 36
194 Kobler B

61  Chacco-Contendio

62 Lex Lausitz

236 Carino 688

Startplatzreservierungen

14:1

7:2,8:2,15:2

3:1

9:1,10:1

5:1,6:1

1:1,2:1,9:1,10: 1

6:1,7:2,8:2

7:1,8:1,15:1,13:1

5:1

5:1,6:1

12:2,13:2,15:2

5:1,6:1,7:1

5:1,7:1,10:1,11:1
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Teilnehmern

John, Siva
RV Schafstadt e.V.

Kasperski, Elias Albert
RV Edlau e.V.
GER

Kellert, Hanna
RFV Altenbach e. V.
GER

Kellert, Laura Aaliyah
RFV Altenbach e. V.
GER

Kilian, Anne

RFV Einetal Westdorf-Aschersleben e.V.

GER

Kleemann, Lina
RFV Quellendorf e.V.

Krause, Nancy

RFV Einetal Westdorf-Aschersleben e.V.

GER

Kroll, Maya Pauline
Anhaltischer RFV Woérlitzer Winkel e
GER

Krumpe, Heidi
RFV St. Georg Lébnitz e. V.
GER

Kunze, Martin

RFV Einetal Westdorf-Aschersleben e.V.

GER

Kwiatkowski, Alina
RFV Flaming Cobbelsdorf e.V.
GER

Koliner, Julia
RFV Flamingrand Zahna e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

269

99
100

259

259

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
272

284

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

263

20
21

156
157
158
159
160

151

77

Sam

Call me Chedow

Striker S

DaVinzi- G

DaVinzi- G

Cellistin G
Cellisto G
Chacoon's Lady JS
Chacoontinue
Ciacomel
Companero G
Justiso

Vicky E

Henry

Arya 17

Calme's Brockenhexe
Caschuba

Clinta L

Gastin

Global Lady Z
Quibelle de la Coeur 3

Vulcario

Go-Lottie

Casalito Deluxe

Don di Darco VDW

Araldiko K
Asterix 700
ClaraK 2
Curly Wum
Edgar 42

Camira Sun

Elenka 2

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1

10:1,11: 2

3:1

3:1,4:1

1:2,2:2,12:2,13:2,15: 2

3:1,4:1

1:1,2:1,6:3,7:2,8:2,11:2,12: 2,13: 2,15: 2

9:1

12:1,13:1,15:1

1:1,5:2,6:2,7:1,11:2,12:1,13: 2

5:1,6:1,10:1,11:1

7:1,8:1
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Teilnehmern

Lang, Amber Sophie
RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.
GER

Lang, Mariane Charlott
RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.
GER

Langhammer, Emily
RFV Quellendorf e.V.

Langhammer, Sophia
RFV Quellendorf eV.

Leidenroth, Jennifer

RFV Einetal Westdorf-Aschersleben e.V.

GER

Leisering, Linda
RV Mést e.V.
GER

Leue, Klara
RFV Buckau e.V.
GER

Lingner, Lina Sophia
RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.
GER

Linz, Jennifer
RSG Luckowehna e. V.
GER

Luther, Johanna

RFV Einetal Westdorf-Aschersleben e.V.

GER

Mauermann, Alea Christin

RV SchloR Mosigkau e.V.
GER

Meier, Mona-Maika
RFV Stalfurt e.V.
GER

Miersba, Antonia
RFV Quellendorf e.V.

Mikosch, Jannick
RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.
GER

Mdller, Robert
RFV Radegast/Anhalt e.V.
GER

Mortl, Lisa

SV Fliethbachtal Rotta e.V./Abt.Pferdesport

GER

Miiller, Andy
RZF Heideland e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

92  Grain de Malberaux
93  Gretel 98

93  Gretel 98

283 Latina

283 Latina

248 Vedana

135 Siempre Felice xx

136 ZubraBlue L

140 Dorette's Diva

141 Jaantje

19  Sun Dokan

2 Campino Gold

3 Qumara

85 Casay

273 Cappucino 34
274 Lennox 402

195 Dundee 127

196 Levicatini

282 Cheval de Couer

15  Conturia
16  Frida my Valentime

17  Liebeskind 15
178 Camario 3
179 Johnson's Joy

180 Quite Comtess

8 Athos 242

139 Cobold K

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1

9:1

3:1

3:1

12:1,13:1

5:2,10:1

6:2,7:2

5:1,6:1,10:1,11:1

-

$1,11:1,13:1

4:1,5:1,6:1

5:2,11:1,13:1

—_

$1,10:2,11:1

10:1,11:1,13:1

10:3,11:1,12: 2

5:1

11:1,13:1
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Teilnehmern Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Muller, Carolin 82  Fauxpas5 1:1,6:1,7:1
RFV Viktoria e.V.
GER 83  Marvus KM
84  Mia-Lotta 3
Miller, Corinna 264 Cornelia 37 10:1
RFSG Panitzsch e. V.
GER
Nebe, Anneliese 22 Catalina 61 6:2,7:3,8:1,11:2,13:3,15:1
RFV Quellendorf e.V. 23 i 103
GER iara
24  CleopatraN 3
25 Con Cassina N
26  KintaroN
Nebe, Lina 237 Celina N 1:1,7:2,8:2,12:1,13: 2
RFV Quellendorf e.V. h d
GER 238 Cherry Lady 27
23 Ciara 103
24 Cleopatra N 3
239 For the Ladies N
26  KintaroN
Neumann, Kim 9 Shelby 27 11:1,12:1
RV Kénigsborn e.V.
GER
Noack, Sandy 4 Air Queen Magic Z 1:1,2:1,12:1
RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V. . c
GER 5 Ciaco Sky
6 Gemstone Z
7 Golden Marry 2
19  Sun Dokan
265 Flicka
Nowack, Leonie Nele 280 Visall 7:1,13:1
RV Greppin 1990 e.V.
GER
Pannier, Henrike 283 Latina 3:1,4:1
RFV Quellendorf e.V.
Pfennig, Eloise 282 Cheval de Couer 31
RFV Quellendorf e.V.
Pietsch, Nele 43 Akito 85 5:1,6:1
RFV Pappelhof Bottmersdorf/Blumenberg
44 Maketa
eV.
GER
Plaschnick, Emily 286 Moonpie 3:1
RV Greppin 1990 e.V.
GER
Platte-Sandkuhl, Astrid 155 Sheldon 8 10:1
RV Kénigsborn e.V.
GER
P6tzsch, Stephan 256 Lena 613 1:1,2:1

RV Wiesengrund Bad Schmiedeberg
GER

8/13



Teilnehmern

Randau, Pepe
RV Gehrden u. Umg. e.V.

Randau, Simon
RV Gehrden u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Raneberg, Frieda
RV Konigsborn e.V.
GER

Rathke, Martin
RV Bodeaue Ditfurt e.V.
GER

Reichert, Christin
Reitsport Grol3pdsna e. V.
GER

Reichert, Elias
RFV Susigke 1990 e.V.
GER

Reim, Merle
RFV Quellendorf e.V.
GER

Rommer, Kilian
RFV Derenburg e.V.
GER

Salomon, Yvonne
RFV Badeborn e.V.
GER

Sannemiiller, Katharina
Pferdesportverein Almiro
GER

Schmidt, Anne
RV Bernburg-Roschwitz e.V.
GER

Schob, Teresa
RFV Dorna e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

270 Dillyn Rebecca

1 Djadi 6
270 Dillyn Rebecca

174 Orchid's Odin

115 Aarno

90 Cookie DG

91 Kaisers Darling

271 Arnesto 2

137 Miss Bellini N
138 OnFire4d

119 AllIn 27

28 Cabman

120 Calida 121

121 Captain Jack 88
122 Carsten 15

123 Chacalvara

124 Chacoon's Flamenca
35 CinderellaH 6

125 Comeback WK

126 Daiquiri 125

127 ErmontZ

128 Manchester 28
129 Mats van Veecaten
130 Messoconta PS

32 Messokann

131 Missouri 83

132 Tangelo's Girl

63  Larifari 37

257 Dicke Hummel
258 Zilou S

98 Casandro 27

79  Thalia 65

Startplatzreservierungen

14:1

3:1

14:1

7:1,8:1

1:1,2:1

14:1

5:2,6:2,10:2,11: 2

7:3,8:3,12:2,13:3,15:3

5:1,6:1

1:1,2:1,5:1

11:1,12:1

5:1,6:1
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Teilnehmern

Schulz, Daniela
RV Greppin 1990 e.V.
GER

Schulz, Leonie-Fiona

RFV St. Georg Lébnitz e. V.

GER

Schafer, Maximilian
RV Konigsborn e.V.
GER

Schon, Elena

RFV St. Georg Lébnitz e. V.

GER

Seifert, Bruno
RFV Mildensee e.V.

Seifert, Sophie
RFV Mildensee e.V.

Seiler, Dagmar
RV Gehrden u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Sek, Viona Leni

Sportschulzentrum Liebertwolkwitz e. V.

GER

Senst, Melvin
RFV Seehausen e.V.
GER

Siebensohn, Bert
RV Seyda e.V.
GER

Sieberling, Helena
RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.
GER

Skusa, Jenny
RFV Susigke 1990 e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

38

80
81

161
162
163
155

95

267

268

86

142

101
102
87

103
104
105
106
107
88

108
109
110
1
112
113
89

114

134

164

Santiego 7

Caprice 558
Jody Rect

Aida 201
For Ever S
For Pleasure As S

Sheldon 8

Quel Filou 11

Leo

Lady

Maxima S

Cassinow

Baltharga Blue PS
Chastalvara PS
Clein Lui
Dalandra 2
Delusion

Dia Danica

Dia de Muze PS
Dieu Calvaria
Halfpap's Curly Sue
High Hope 8

Lady T5

Midenta du Rouet
O Jay

Sakrileg M

Twice 3

Vacilion

Zero Nia PS

Quacks Bunny

Midoco DKG

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1,11:1

6:1,7:2,8:1,13:2,15:1

12:1,13:3,15:1

11:1,13:1

3:1

3:1

5:1,6:1

10:1,11:1

7:1,8:1,12:1,13:3,15: 2

10:1,11:1

10:1,11:1

3:1,4:1
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Teilnehmern Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Sprung, Alexandra 222  Amaranth AA 1:2,2:2,7:1,8:1,13:1
RV Wiesengrund Bad Schmiedeberg .
GER 249 Cadivista

223 Candimuck W
224 Cantharo Blue PS
250 Chalabetto PS
227 Chattanooga 37
228 Chicago 211
230 Cochobambo
231 Collin Hornet
251 DiaviraW

233 DiaviroW

252 Iokora

253 Quimonda

Steinz, Michael 50 Anton-H 1:2,6:1,7:2,8:1,12:1,13:1,15:1
RV Gehrden u. Umg. e.V. |
GER 51 Caspar Blue 3

52  CharloS

53 La'Doriana

54  Luran3

55 EllexS

56 Lolal

57  Miss Melody W
Steinz, Silas 50 Anton-H 5:1,6:1,10:2,11:1
RV Gehrden u. Umg. e.V.

52 CharloS
GER

53 La'Doriana

54  Luran3

51 Caspar Blue 3

55 EllexS

56 Lolal

57  Miss Melody W
Steinz, Tina 50 Anton-H 1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1,10: 1, 11:1
RV Gehrden u. Umg. eV. 52 CharloS
GER arlo

53 La'Doriana

54 Luran3

51 Caspar Blue 3

55 EllexS

56 Lolal

57  Miss Melody W
Stiller, Alice 18 LeFou7 6:1,7:1
PSC Dessau e.V.
GER
Storbeck, Benjamin 288 Peter Pan MS 9:1

RV Grafenhainichen e.V.

Strowicki, Paulina 265 Flicka 4:1,9:1
RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.

11/13



Teilnehmern Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Thiemicke, Lennox 146 Artax 125 3:1,4:1
RZF Heideland e.V. .

GER 147 Farst Nawar

Tietz, Wim 170 Kay-Uwe 14:1

RV Kénigsborn e.V.

GER

Trapp, Amalia 266 Miss Canterbury 3:1

RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.

Trimper, Hedy 153 Carla 259 7:1,8:1
RFV Schlof Klosterrode eV i

144 CasskemiT
GER

145 Cezaria T

150 Chelly 6

154 Molly Malone T
Trimper, Marko 143 Abea 2 6:1,7:1
RFV SchloB Klosterrode e.V .

144 CasskemiT
GER

145 Cezaria T
Trimper, Skady 144 CasskemiT 5:1,6:1
RFV SchloR Klosterrode e.V .

145 Cezaria T
GER

150 Chelly 6
Uiffinger, Jeanette 59  Askaria 8 6:1,7:1
RV Kénigsborn e.V. 60 D
GER aqueena
Uiffinger, Pius 59  Askaria 8 5:1,6:1
RV Kénigsborn e.V.
GER 60 Daqueena
Veckenstedt, Charlotte 14:1

RFV Quellendorf e.V.

Wendt, Lara 45  Kalimero 74 5:1,6:1
RFV Pappelhof Bottmersdorf/Blumenberg

eVv.

GER

Wiessner, Leonie 254 Quality's Ashley 9:1
RSV Wolfshain e.V.

GER

Woldt, Janne 241 Alicen 1:2,2:2,12:2,13:1,15: 2
RFV Westeregeln e.V.

GER 219 Call me Tom

242 Casper A

198 Cellisto G

243 Cherie 214
244 DSP Charlien H
203 Justiso

245 Nonstopp G
246 Samuraj E

247 Summerspy E

287 Castelo Toscano K

1213



Teilnehmern

Worch, Nele
RV Gehrden u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Wricke, Maximilian
RV Falkenhof Flaming e.V.
GER

Zieba, René
RFV Reckahn e.V.
GER

Zschieschang, Nadine
RFV St. Georg Lébnitz e. V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

56
65

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

46
47

14

Lolal

Mic's Great Dynamic's

Camouletto Blue PS
Cannabis 12
CarloH 3

Clara 221
Cleveland PS
Coelho 6
Constakko Blue PS
Der Wolfgang
Diador PS
Emotion B 3
OntarioH 3

Plots Balourina

Talan Quick PS

Askari's Anna

Olympea

Mirchella

Startplatzreservierungen

5:2,9:2,10:2

1:3,2:3,6:1,7:2,8: 2

5:1,6:1

5:1,6:1
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